Prepared by:
Opticos Design, Inc.
2100 Milvia St, Ste. 125
Berkeley, CA 94704
p:510.558.6957
f:510.898.0801
w: opticosdesign.com
Character Inventory & Design Guidelines

Bollards illuminate town gathering space; solar-powered bollards line
rural road
Ordering Guide
Example: CUL2 S7 _
Product Code CUL2 Copper Pathlyte
Mounting S7 Mounting Stake *1
Finish _ Natural Copper *2
*1 Mounting stake option only available with Natural Copper Pathlyte.
*2 When ordering Natural Copper, product code will read as CUL2.
Spacing Chart
Specifications
HOUSING:
Spun solid copper roof with copper stem. Machined copper threaded adapter for tool-less relamping. ½" NPS male threads to screw onto accessory mounting stake or junction
box, sold separately.
FINISH:
Natural Copper is bright polished, untreated copper. Color will age naturally to a fine dark copper patina.
OPTICAL ASSEMBLY:
Frosted tempered glass lens. Reflective white powdercoat on underside of roof. Clear borosilicate glass.
LAMPING:
20W maximum T3 bi-pin lamp. Lamp is included with fixture. Lower wattage lamps are acceptable.
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY:
Bi-pin socket type (G4) with 250° C high temperature teflon coated wire leads. 12 Volt fixture is pre-wired with 3-ft pigtail of 18-2 AWG, 105° C, SPT-1W wire. Low voltage quick
connector, catalog #LVC3 included for easy hook-up to the low voltage supply cable, not included. 12 Volt system requires remote transformer, not included.
WARRANTY:
Ten-year limited warranty.
CERTIFICATIONS:
ETL listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cETL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2008 Standards.
Height :
18 1/2" (470mm)
Width:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Max. Weight:
1.85 lb
Copper Pathlyte (CUL2) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Photo credits: www.archiexpo.com, www.reliance-foundry.com Photo credit: http://blog.louielighting.com/low-voltage-landscape-lighting/
Path lighting: Philips Hadco Copper Pathlyte CUL2; Path lighting
illuminates decomposed gravel walkway
Photo credit: www.calflora.org
Photo credit: www.calflora.org, www.treebrowser.org
Photo credit: www.bigtreesupply.comPhoto credit: www.thetreeplantation.com
Photo credit: www.treepicturesonline.com
Photo credits: www.bowpointnursery.com
Photo credit: www.orgeonstate.edu
Recommended Tree Species
American Sweetgum Raywood Ash Water Birch
Species Liquidambar styraciflua Fraxinus oxycarpa 'Raywood' Betula occidentalis
Height 60-70 feet 40-50 feet 20-30 feet
Spread 45 feet 25-30 feet Multi-trunk
Fall Color Red Red/purple Yellow/Yellow-green
Purpose Street tree Street tree Plant in bunches/Use as infill
American Sweetgum Raywood Ash Water Birch
1-7Opticos Design, Inc.
©2014 Opticos Design, Inc.
Design Idea Book
Community Development Department of Mono County